
17. Int. Brühler Stadtlauf
BRÜHL » SAMSTAG, 23. MAI 2015

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌JUGEND-/JEDERMANNLAUF (5 KM)   OVERALL-RANKING

00:16:34Elmarunners1975EL MAKRINI, HakimM1.(691)1

00:16:49Brühler TV 18791997BONG, SimonMJ U201.(522)2

00:18:00Brühler TV 18791996ABEL, BenediktMJ U202.(511)3

00:18:05Brühler TV 18791994STANZ, StephanM2.(684)4

00:18:13THC Brühl2000THIERKOPF, ConstantinMJ U181.(663)5

00:18:37ASV Sankt Augustin1969SCHNEIDER, GuidoM3.(652)6

00:19:212000MOISA, JanMJ U182.(634)7

00:19:21ASV Köln1978SCHNEIDER, ClaudiaW1.(651)8

00:19:44Brühler TV 18791999ABEL, FabianMJ U183.(687)9

00:19:56THC Brühl1998BELZ, LennartMJ U184.(517)10

00:20:011969GERKUM, RalfM4.(584)11

00:20:31Kreissparkasse Köln1983KÜGLER, ThorstenM5.(625)12

00:20:321,2,3... Oberkörper frei!1983FEIDER, DanielM6.(570)13

00:20:381975RYGOL, KlaudiusM7.(645)14

00:20:56Tribea Team1992LÜTGEN, PatrickM8.(444)15

00:21:131993SCHWARZ, ThomasM9.(557)16

00:21:41Lauftreff Marienstrasse schääl sick1979SCHMITZ, DominiqueM10.(649)17

00:21:541963HUSTADT, AndreasM11.(508)18

00:21:55LSV Porz/Köln1973MÖBUS, RenateW2.(632)19

00:21:581958OELZE, HeikoM12.(639)20

00:22:11DOM Sicherheitstechnik1984LATOWSKI, BartlomiejM13.(626)21

00:22:191996HELLINGS, GustavMJ U203.(681)22

00:22:231964BRITZ, RolfM14.(593)23

00:22:291997DICK, Kai-FabianMJ U204.(697)24

00:22:331983MÜLLER, CarstenM15.(636)25

00:22:431977ZOTOS, TheodorosM16.(671)26

00:22:511988KUHNERT, DanielM17.(580)27

00:22:521992SCHNEIDER, NiklasM18.(446)28

00:22:592002MOISA, FelixMJ U185.(633)29

00:23:061963MOISA, SiegfriedM19.(635)30

00:23:10LC Weilerswist2006SCHMITZ, AlexanderMJ U186.(679)31

00:23:17Brühler TV 18791998ZÖLLNER, DanielMJ U187.(521)32

00:23:23KGS Pingsdorf1965WELLNITZ, MichaelM20.(668)33

00:23:311979LÖHR, PatrickM21.(629)34

00:23:411998FONTES, MiriamWJ U181.(699)35

00:23:501962SCHRIMPF, DieterM22.(654)36

00:23:56LG RWE Power1962KEMMERLING, ManfredM23.(618)37

00:24:08run4pänz1971HERTLING, KerstinW3.(695)38

00:24:181968LINDENBACH, AndreasM24.(627)39

00:24:262002FINDEISEN, LiesaWJ U182.(602)40

00:24:29Kreissparkasse Köln1976WIRTZ, StefanM25.(669)41

00:24:39MudRunner1972HARNAU, VolkerM26.(611)42

00:24:39MudRunner2004HARNAU, JonasMJ U188.(609)43

00:24:49Team Schmitz1975SCHMITZ, AnnegretW4.(648)44

00:24:581968NEUß, UdoM27.(673)45
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00:24:58DOM Sicherheitstechnik1963RYCHLIKOWSKI, FranzM28.(643)46

00:25:03LG RWE Power1970KEMMERLING, SusanneW5.(619)47

00:25:131998GRAES, FabianMJ U189.(566)48

00:25:131997VOIß, RobinMJ U205.(667)49

00:25:17DOM Sicherheitstechnik1982VETTER, JohannesM29.(666)50

00:25:22Kreissparkasse Köln1986GÜNTHER, ChristianM30.(608)51

00:25:271979AKBARI HOOSHYAR, NimaM31.(512)52

00:25:43HLG 98 Wuppertal1960PETER, RonaldM32.(641)53

00:25:461993KOSSACK , PhilippM33.(623)54

00:25:501988SPRADLEY, JulianM34.(658)55

00:25:581964SCHLENGERMANN, RobertM35.(646)56

00:26:44Team Schmitz1950SCHMITZ, ManfredM36.(650)57

00:27:00DOM Sicherheitstechnik1966RYCHLIKOWSKI, StefanieW6.(644)58

00:27:30Kreissparkasse Köln1987BODAK, WaldemarM37.(520)59

00:27:321997PESCH, LukasMJ U206.(698)60

00:27:331977TEGTMEIER, LauraW7.(662)61

00:27:34Die Grauen Burggeister1967KEUNECKE, KerstinW8.(620)62

00:28:04DOM Sicherheitstechnik1962DETTMER, MartinM38.(525)63

00:28:331971JAEGER, SteffiW9.(680)64

00:28:40SCB Horrem2006GALE, VivienWJ U183.(603)65

00:28:45SCB Horrem1977DANIEL, GaleM39.(524)66

00:29:12Brühler TV 18791990PAUL, SandraW10.(640)67

00:29:13TV Alpenglühn1973ALTHOFF, TanjaW11.(513)68

00:29:18KGS Pingsdorf1999WELLNITZ, KatinkaWJ U184.(676)69

00:29:201990BECKER, JohannaW12.(516)70

00:29:20SG Sportfreunde 69 Marmagen1968MILZ, BirgitW13.(447)71

00:29:20LG Sportfreund1962MILZ, DieterM40.(445)72

00:29:21SCB Horrem1944BATTY, HeinzM41.(515)73

00:29:35LG Donatus Erftstadt1966PRÖHL-BORGER, NicoleW14.(694)74

00:29:371969BREUER, GudrunW15.(523)75

00:29:53Blackfoot Cologne1948GRÄTER, KurtM42.(690)76

00:30:04Sister Act1974PELLMANN, EwelinaW16.(556)77

00:30:081968BRÜGGEN, MarkusM43.(674)78

00:30:142006GRABAUTZKY, Finn WillemMJ U1810.(606)79

00:30:161965BERNARDY, AndreaW17.(519)80

00:30:251992KLEUSCH, SarahM44.(677)81

00:30:291990ZÜNDEL, JanaW18.(672)82

00:30:311976JOST, KathleenW19.(615)83

00:30:32LG RWE Power1947MÜLLER, Heinz-PeterM45.(637)84

00:30:411965WIESEN, RolfM46.(443)85

00:30:59Brühler TV 18791965PACKEISER, RainerM47.(700)86

00:31:02FSB Erftland-Ville e.V.1967HEIMBOLD, PetraW20.(613)87

00:31:051956HARTMUTH MARGREITER, HartmutM48.(612)88

00:31:162001KAULISCH, TomMJ U1811.(617)89

00:31:20Kamm in1983KLEUSCH, AnneW21.(622)90
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00:31:211985WINDHEUSER, KathleenW22.(678)91

00:31:211986WOSNITZKA, ChristinW23.(670)92

00:31:51Kreissparkasse Köln1985SCHUHMACHER, MirjamW24.(655)93

00:32:001971AUSTERMANN, AngelaW25.(514)94

00:32:021976SCHNEIDER, KerstinW26.(653)95

00:32:13central-team.de1980THEUNE, ChristianeW27.(561)96

00:32:16VFB Erftstadt1999ROTTENAU, SophiaWJ U185.(642)97

00:32:22KGS Pingsdorf2006ARNS, MathisMJ U1812.(682)98

00:32:22KGS Pingsdorf1966ARNS, ThomasM49.(683)99

00:32:281978EHRCHEN , NadineW28.(601)100

00:32:29KGS Pingsdorf1998BACH, KatharinaWJ U186.(675)101

00:32:332004STEINBACH, FinnMJ U1813.(661)102

00:32:50TV Alpenglühn2005BÜSCHER, LunaWJ U187.(685)103

00:32:511969BÜSCHER, StefanM50.(686)104

00:32:56Max-Ernst-Gymnasium1998LAMBRECHT, AdrianaWJ U188.(693)105

00:34:101979VARGA-JUSZCZYK, ValeriaW29.(665)106

00:34:19Max-Ernst-Gymnasium1998JAEHNSCH, LaraWJ U189.(692)107

00:34:251957BERG, Hans-DieterM51.(689)108

00:34:44LG RWE Power1960SCHULZ, WilliM52.(656)109

00:34:44LG RWE Power1968SCHULZ, HeikeW30.(657)110

00:35:57DOM Sicherheitstechnik1953VAN VEEN, JanM53.(664)111

00:35:59Sister Act1974SCHÜTZ, HeikeW31.(541)112

00:36:271971STEINBACH, AndreaW32.(660)113

00:36:271960MENNE, BernhildW33.(696)114

00:37:491965TSCHIERPE, FrankM54.(688)115

00:41:211964SCHLENGERMANN, KathrinW34.(647)116

00:41:211978DICKOPP, SilkeW35.(526)117
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00:19:21ASV Köln1978SCHNEIDER, ClaudiaW1.(651)1

00:21:55LSV Porz/Köln1973MÖBUS, RenateW2.(632)2

00:23:411998FONTES, MiriamWJ U181.(699)3

00:24:08run4pänz1971HERTLING, KerstinW3.(695)4

00:24:262002FINDEISEN, LiesaWJ U182.(602)5

00:24:49Team Schmitz1975SCHMITZ, AnnegretW4.(648)6

00:25:03LG RWE Power1970KEMMERLING, SusanneW5.(619)7

00:27:00DOM Sicherheitstechnik1966RYCHLIKOWSKI, StefanieW6.(644)8

00:27:331977TEGTMEIER, LauraW7.(662)9

00:27:34Die Grauen Burggeister1967KEUNECKE, KerstinW8.(620)10

00:28:331971JAEGER, SteffiW9.(680)11

00:28:40SCB Horrem2006GALE, VivienWJ U183.(603)12

00:29:12Brühler TV 18791990PAUL, SandraW10.(640)13

00:29:13TV Alpenglühn1973ALTHOFF, TanjaW11.(513)14

00:29:18KGS Pingsdorf1999WELLNITZ, KatinkaWJ U184.(676)15

00:29:201990BECKER, JohannaW12.(516)16

00:29:20SG Sportfreunde 69 Marmagen1968MILZ, BirgitW13.(447)17

00:29:35LG Donatus Erftstadt1966PRÖHL-BORGER, NicoleW14.(694)18

00:29:371969BREUER, GudrunW15.(523)19

00:30:04Sister Act1974PELLMANN, EwelinaW16.(556)20

00:30:161965BERNARDY, AndreaW17.(519)21

00:30:291990ZÜNDEL, JanaW18.(672)22

00:30:311976JOST, KathleenW19.(615)23

00:31:02FSB Erftland-Ville e.V.1967HEIMBOLD, PetraW20.(613)24

00:31:20Kamm in1983KLEUSCH, AnneW21.(622)25

00:31:211985WINDHEUSER, KathleenW22.(678)26

00:31:211986WOSNITZKA, ChristinW23.(670)27

00:31:51Kreissparkasse Köln1985SCHUHMACHER, MirjamW24.(655)28

00:32:001971AUSTERMANN, AngelaW25.(514)29

00:32:021976SCHNEIDER, KerstinW26.(653)30

00:32:13central-team.de1980THEUNE, ChristianeW27.(561)31

00:32:16VFB Erftstadt1999ROTTENAU, SophiaWJ U185.(642)32

00:32:281978EHRCHEN , NadineW28.(601)33

00:32:29KGS Pingsdorf1998BACH, KatharinaWJ U186.(675)34

00:32:50TV Alpenglühn2005BÜSCHER, LunaWJ U187.(685)35

00:32:56Max-Ernst-Gymnasium1998LAMBRECHT, AdrianaWJ U188.(693)36

00:34:101979VARGA-JUSZCZYK, ValeriaW29.(665)37

00:34:19Max-Ernst-Gymnasium1998JAEHNSCH, LaraWJ U189.(692)38

00:34:44LG RWE Power1968SCHULZ, HeikeW30.(657)39

00:35:59Sister Act1974SCHÜTZ, HeikeW31.(541)40

00:36:271971STEINBACH, AndreaW32.(660)41

00:36:271960MENNE, BernhildW33.(696)42

00:41:211964SCHLENGERMANN, KathrinW34.(647)43
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00:41:211978DICKOPP, SilkeW35.(526)44
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MÄNNLICH
00:16:34Elmarunners1975EL MAKRINI, HakimM1.(691)1

00:16:49Brühler TV 18791997BONG, SimonMJ U201.(522)2

00:18:00Brühler TV 18791996ABEL, BenediktMJ U202.(511)3

00:18:05Brühler TV 18791994STANZ, StephanM2.(684)4

00:18:13THC Brühl2000THIERKOPF, ConstantinMJ U181.(663)5

00:18:37ASV Sankt Augustin1969SCHNEIDER, GuidoM3.(652)6

00:19:212000MOISA, JanMJ U182.(634)7

00:19:44Brühler TV 18791999ABEL, FabianMJ U183.(687)8

00:19:56THC Brühl1998BELZ, LennartMJ U184.(517)9

00:20:011969GERKUM, RalfM4.(584)10

00:20:31Kreissparkasse Köln1983KÜGLER, ThorstenM5.(625)11

00:20:321,2,3... Oberkörper frei!1983FEIDER, DanielM6.(570)12

00:20:381975RYGOL, KlaudiusM7.(645)13

00:20:56Tribea Team1992LÜTGEN, PatrickM8.(444)14

00:21:131993SCHWARZ, ThomasM9.(557)15

00:21:41Lauftreff Marienstrasse schääl sick1979SCHMITZ, DominiqueM10.(649)16

00:21:541963HUSTADT, AndreasM11.(508)17

00:21:581958OELZE, HeikoM12.(639)18

00:22:11DOM Sicherheitstechnik1984LATOWSKI, BartlomiejM13.(626)19

00:22:191996HELLINGS, GustavMJ U203.(681)20

00:22:231964BRITZ, RolfM14.(593)21

00:22:291997DICK, Kai-FabianMJ U204.(697)22

00:22:331983MÜLLER, CarstenM15.(636)23

00:22:431977ZOTOS, TheodorosM16.(671)24

00:22:511988KUHNERT, DanielM17.(580)25

00:22:521992SCHNEIDER, NiklasM18.(446)26

00:22:592002MOISA, FelixMJ U185.(633)27

00:23:061963MOISA, SiegfriedM19.(635)28

00:23:10LC Weilerswist2006SCHMITZ, AlexanderMJ U186.(679)29

00:23:17Brühler TV 18791998ZÖLLNER, DanielMJ U187.(521)30

00:23:23KGS Pingsdorf1965WELLNITZ, MichaelM20.(668)31

00:23:311979LÖHR, PatrickM21.(629)32

00:23:501962SCHRIMPF, DieterM22.(654)33

00:23:56LG RWE Power1962KEMMERLING, ManfredM23.(618)34

00:24:181968LINDENBACH, AndreasM24.(627)35

00:24:29Kreissparkasse Köln1976WIRTZ, StefanM25.(669)36

00:24:39MudRunner1972HARNAU, VolkerM26.(611)37

00:24:39MudRunner2004HARNAU, JonasMJ U188.(609)38

00:24:581968NEUß, UdoM27.(673)39

00:24:58DOM Sicherheitstechnik1963RYCHLIKOWSKI, FranzM28.(643)40

00:25:131998GRAES, FabianMJ U189.(566)41

00:25:131997VOIß, RobinMJ U205.(667)42

00:25:17DOM Sicherheitstechnik1982VETTER, JohannesM29.(666)43
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00:25:22Kreissparkasse Köln1986GÜNTHER, ChristianM30.(608)44

00:25:271979AKBARI HOOSHYAR, NimaM31.(512)45

00:25:43HLG 98 Wuppertal1960PETER, RonaldM32.(641)46

00:25:461993KOSSACK , PhilippM33.(623)47

00:25:501988SPRADLEY, JulianM34.(658)48

00:25:581964SCHLENGERMANN, RobertM35.(646)49

00:26:44Team Schmitz1950SCHMITZ, ManfredM36.(650)50

00:27:30Kreissparkasse Köln1987BODAK, WaldemarM37.(520)51

00:27:321997PESCH, LukasMJ U206.(698)52

00:28:04DOM Sicherheitstechnik1962DETTMER, MartinM38.(525)53

00:28:45SCB Horrem1977DANIEL, GaleM39.(524)54

00:29:20LG Sportfreund1962MILZ, DieterM40.(445)55

00:29:21SCB Horrem1944BATTY, HeinzM41.(515)56

00:29:53Blackfoot Cologne1948GRÄTER, KurtM42.(690)57

00:30:081968BRÜGGEN, MarkusM43.(674)58

00:30:142006GRABAUTZKY, Finn WillemMJ U1810.(606)59

00:30:251992KLEUSCH, SarahM44.(677)60

00:30:32LG RWE Power1947MÜLLER, Heinz-PeterM45.(637)61

00:30:411965WIESEN, RolfM46.(443)62

00:30:59Brühler TV 18791965PACKEISER, RainerM47.(700)63

00:31:051956HARTMUTH MARGREITER, HartmutM48.(612)64

00:31:162001KAULISCH, TomMJ U1811.(617)65

00:32:22KGS Pingsdorf2006ARNS, MathisMJ U1812.(682)66

00:32:22KGS Pingsdorf1966ARNS, ThomasM49.(683)67

00:32:332004STEINBACH, FinnMJ U1813.(661)68

00:32:511969BÜSCHER, StefanM50.(686)69

00:34:251957BERG, Hans-DieterM51.(689)70

00:34:44LG RWE Power1960SCHULZ, WilliM52.(656)71

00:35:57DOM Sicherheitstechnik1953VAN VEEN, JanM53.(664)72

00:37:491965TSCHIERPE, FrankM54.(688)73
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ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEGESRG(STNR)RG

▌JUGEND-/JEDERMANNLAUF (5 KM)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

MÄNNER
00:16:34Elmarunners1975EL MAKRINI, Hakimgesamt1.(691)1

00:18:05Brühler TV 18791994STANZ, Stephangesamt4.(684)2

00:18:37ASV Sankt Augustin1969SCHNEIDER, Guidogesamt6.(652)3

00:20:011969GERKUM, Ralfgesamt11.(584)4

00:20:31Kreissparkasse Köln1983KÜGLER, Thorstengesamt12.(625)5

00:20:321,2,3... Oberkörper frei!1983FEIDER, Danielgesamt13.(570)6

00:20:381975RYGOL, Klaudiusgesamt14.(645)7

00:20:56Tribea Team1992LÜTGEN, Patrickgesamt15.(444)8

00:21:131993SCHWARZ, Thomasgesamt16.(557)9

00:21:41Lauftreff Marienstrasse schääl sick1979SCHMITZ, Dominiquegesamt17.(649)10

00:21:541963HUSTADT, Andreasgesamt18.(508)11

00:21:581958OELZE, Heikogesamt20.(639)12

00:22:11DOM Sicherheitstechnik1984LATOWSKI, Bartlomiejgesamt21.(626)13

00:22:231964BRITZ, Rolfgesamt23.(593)14

00:22:331983MÜLLER, Carstengesamt25.(636)15

00:22:431977ZOTOS, Theodorosgesamt26.(671)16

00:22:511988KUHNERT, Danielgesamt27.(580)17

00:22:521992SCHNEIDER, Niklasgesamt28.(446)18

00:23:061963MOISA, Siegfriedgesamt30.(635)19

00:23:23KGS Pingsdorf1965WELLNITZ, Michaelgesamt33.(668)20

00:23:311979LÖHR, Patrickgesamt34.(629)21

00:23:501962SCHRIMPF, Dietergesamt36.(654)22

00:23:56LG RWE Power1962KEMMERLING, Manfredgesamt37.(618)23

00:24:181968LINDENBACH, Andreasgesamt39.(627)24

00:24:29Kreissparkasse Köln1976WIRTZ, Stefangesamt41.(669)25

00:24:39MudRunner1972HARNAU, Volkergesamt42.(611)26

00:24:581968NEUß, Udogesamt45.(673)27

00:24:58DOM Sicherheitstechnik1963RYCHLIKOWSKI, Franzgesamt46.(643)28

00:25:17DOM Sicherheitstechnik1982VETTER, Johannesgesamt50.(666)29

00:25:22Kreissparkasse Köln1986GÜNTHER, Christiangesamt51.(608)30

00:25:271979AKBARI HOOSHYAR, Nimagesamt52.(512)31

00:25:43HLG 98 Wuppertal1960PETER, Ronaldgesamt53.(641)32

00:25:461993KOSSACK , Philippgesamt54.(623)33

00:25:501988SPRADLEY, Juliangesamt55.(658)34

00:25:581964SCHLENGERMANN, Robertgesamt56.(646)35

00:26:44Team Schmitz1950SCHMITZ, Manfredgesamt57.(650)36

00:27:30Kreissparkasse Köln1987BODAK, Waldemargesamt59.(520)37

00:28:04DOM Sicherheitstechnik1962DETTMER, Martingesamt63.(525)38

00:28:45SCB Horrem1977DANIEL, Galegesamt66.(524)39

00:29:20LG Sportfreund1962MILZ, Dietergesamt72.(445)40

00:29:21SCB Horrem1944BATTY, Heinzgesamt73.(515)41

00:29:53Blackfoot Cologne1948GRÄTER, Kurtgesamt76.(690)42

00:30:081968BRÜGGEN, Markusgesamt78.(674)43
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17. Int. Brühler Stadtlauf
BRÜHL » SAMSTAG, 23. MAI 2015

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEGESRG(STNR)RG

▌JUGEND-/JEDERMANNLAUF (5 KM)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

MÄNNER
00:30:251992KLEUSCH, Sarahgesamt81.(677)44

00:30:32LG RWE Power1947MÜLLER, Heinz-Petergesamt84.(637)45

00:30:411965WIESEN, Rolfgesamt85.(443)46

00:30:59Brühler TV 18791965PACKEISER, Rainergesamt86.(700)47

00:31:051956HARTMUTH MARGREITER, Hartmutgesamt88.(612)48

00:32:22KGS Pingsdorf1966ARNS, Thomasgesamt99.(683)49

00:32:511969BÜSCHER, Stefangesamt104.(686)50

00:34:251957BERG, Hans-Dietergesamt108.(689)51

00:34:44LG RWE Power1960SCHULZ, Willigesamt109.(656)52

00:35:57DOM Sicherheitstechnik1953VAN VEEN, Jangesamt111.(664)53

00:37:491965TSCHIERPE, Frankgesamt115.(688)54

MÄNNL. JUGEND U18
00:18:13THC Brühl2000THIERKOPF, Constantingesamt5.(663)1

00:19:212000MOISA, Jangesamt7.(634)2

00:19:44Brühler TV 18791999ABEL, Fabiangesamt9.(687)3

00:19:56THC Brühl1998BELZ, Lennartgesamt10.(517)4

00:22:592002MOISA, Felixgesamt29.(633)5

00:23:10LC Weilerswist2006SCHMITZ, Alexandergesamt31.(679)6

00:23:17Brühler TV 18791998ZÖLLNER, Danielgesamt32.(521)7

00:24:39MudRunner2004HARNAU, Jonasgesamt43.(609)8

00:25:131998GRAES, Fabiangesamt48.(566)9

00:30:142006GRABAUTZKY, Finn Willemgesamt79.(606)10

00:31:162001KAULISCH, Tomgesamt89.(617)11

00:32:22KGS Pingsdorf2006ARNS, Mathisgesamt98.(682)12

00:32:332004STEINBACH, Finngesamt102.(661)13

MÄNNL. JUGEND U20
00:16:49Brühler TV 18791997BONG, Simongesamt2.(522)1

00:18:00Brühler TV 18791996ABEL, Benediktgesamt3.(511)2

00:22:191996HELLINGS, Gustavgesamt22.(681)3

00:22:291997DICK, Kai-Fabiangesamt24.(697)4

00:25:131997VOIß, Robingesamt49.(667)5

00:27:321997PESCH, Lukasgesamt60.(698)6

FRAUEN
00:19:21ASV Köln1978SCHNEIDER, Claudiagesamt8.(651)1

00:21:55LSV Porz/Köln1973MÖBUS, Renategesamt19.(632)2

00:24:08run4pänz1971HERTLING, Kerstingesamt38.(695)3

00:24:49Team Schmitz1975SCHMITZ, Annegretgesamt44.(648)4

00:25:03LG RWE Power1970KEMMERLING, Susannegesamt47.(619)5

00:27:00DOM Sicherheitstechnik1966RYCHLIKOWSKI, Stefaniegesamt58.(644)6

00:27:331977TEGTMEIER, Lauragesamt61.(662)7

00:27:34Die Grauen Burggeister1967KEUNECKE, Kerstingesamt62.(620)8
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17. Int. Brühler Stadtlauf
BRÜHL » SAMSTAG, 23. MAI 2015

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEGESRG(STNR)RG

▌JUGEND-/JEDERMANNLAUF (5 KM)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

FRAUEN
00:28:331971JAEGER, Steffigesamt64.(680)9

00:29:12Brühler TV 18791990PAUL, Sandragesamt67.(640)10

00:29:13TV Alpenglühn1973ALTHOFF, Tanjagesamt68.(513)11

00:29:201990BECKER, Johannagesamt70.(516)12

00:29:20SG Sportfreunde 69 Marmagen1968MILZ, Birgitgesamt71.(447)13

00:29:35LG Donatus Erftstadt1966PRÖHL-BORGER, Nicolegesamt74.(694)14

00:29:371969BREUER, Gudrungesamt75.(523)15

00:30:04Sister Act1974PELLMANN, Ewelinagesamt77.(556)16

00:30:161965BERNARDY, Andreagesamt80.(519)17

00:30:291990ZÜNDEL, Janagesamt82.(672)18

00:30:311976JOST, Kathleengesamt83.(615)19

00:31:02FSB Erftland-Ville e.V.1967HEIMBOLD, Petragesamt87.(613)20

00:31:20Kamm in1983KLEUSCH, Annegesamt90.(622)21

00:31:211985WINDHEUSER, Kathleengesamt91.(678)22

00:31:211986WOSNITZKA, Christingesamt92.(670)23

00:31:51Kreissparkasse Köln1985SCHUHMACHER, Mirjamgesamt93.(655)24

00:32:001971AUSTERMANN, Angelagesamt94.(514)25

00:32:021976SCHNEIDER, Kerstingesamt95.(653)26

00:32:13central-team.de1980THEUNE, Christianegesamt96.(561)27

00:32:281978EHRCHEN , Nadinegesamt100.(601)28

00:34:101979VARGA-JUSZCZYK, Valeriagesamt106.(665)29

00:34:44LG RWE Power1968SCHULZ, Heikegesamt110.(657)30

00:35:59Sister Act1974SCHÜTZ, Heikegesamt112.(541)31

00:36:271971STEINBACH, Andreagesamt113.(660)32

00:36:271960MENNE, Bernhildgesamt114.(696)33

00:41:211964SCHLENGERMANN, Kathringesamt116.(647)34

00:41:211978DICKOPP, Silkegesamt117.(526)35

WEIBL. JUGEND U18
00:23:411998FONTES, Miriamgesamt35.(699)1

00:24:262002FINDEISEN, Liesagesamt40.(602)2

00:28:40SCB Horrem2006GALE, Viviengesamt65.(603)3

00:29:18KGS Pingsdorf1999WELLNITZ, Katinkagesamt69.(676)4

00:32:16VFB Erftstadt1999ROTTENAU, Sophiagesamt97.(642)5

00:32:29KGS Pingsdorf1998BACH, Katharinagesamt101.(675)6

00:32:50TV Alpenglühn2005BÜSCHER, Lunagesamt103.(685)7

00:32:56Max-Ernst-Gymnasium1998LAMBRECHT, Adrianagesamt105.(693)8

00:34:19Max-Ernst-Gymnasium1998JAEHNSCH, Laragesamt107.(692)9
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